
Celestynów/Lasek 20.05.2018
Mała Liga XC #4 - Celestynów/Lasek

Wyniki Masters II 1977- 1968

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Miejscowość Klub/Drużyna Kategoria Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Czas sum. Vśr Różnica Punkty

1 239 OSTROWSKI
Adam Warszawa ADIOSTRY

TEAM
Masters II
1978-1969
– 1

00:08:52.595
/ 1

00:09:10.542
/ 1

00:09:15.687
/ 1

00:09:26.249
/ 1 00:36:45.073 19.6 00:00:00 25

2 160 STRUZIK
Bartosz Warszawa BIKE

KONCEPT
Masters II
1978-1969
– 2

00:09:17.550
/ 2

00:09:42.077
/ 2

00:09:46.605
/ 2

00:09:38.288
/ 2 00:38:24.520 18.7 00:01:39 20

3 173 LEWANDOWSKI
Bartłomiej Warszawa BIKE STORE

Masters II
1978-1969
– 3

00:09:30.534
/ 3

00:09:49.139
/ 3

00:09:42.696
/ 3

00:09:46.582
/ 3 00:38:48.951 18.5 00:02:03 15

4 123 CYRANOWICZ
Robert Warszawa BRAK

Masters II
1978-1969
– 4

00:09:51.320
/ 6

00:09:44.689
/ 5

00:10:04.003
/ 4

00:09:52.080
/ 4 00:39:32.092 18.2 00:02:47 12

5 73 ZAGÓRSKI
Jakub Warszawa TMS

BROKERS
Masters II
1978-1969
– 5

00:09:38.712
/ 4

00:10:03.190
/ 6

00:10:09.730
/ 5

00:10:07.236
/ 5 00:39:58.868 18 00:03:13 11

6 188 JAWNIK
Mirosław Warszawa KOMOBIKE

SCOTT
Masters II
1978-1969
– 6

00:09:43.356
/ 5

00:09:50.259
/ 4

00:10:18.255
/ 6

00:10:08.361
/ 6 00:40:00.231 18 00:03:15 10

7 265 BRODOWSKI
Rafał Karczew POLSKI KLUB

MTB
Masters II
1978-1969
– 7

00:10:03.100
/ 7

00:10:12.594
/ 7

00:10:29.912
/ 7

00:10:33.704
/ 7 00:41:19.310 17.4 00:04:34 9

8 261 SURDYK Maciej Nowa
Załubice

KAMYK
RADZYMIN
MTB TEAM

Masters II
1978-1969
– 8

00:10:03.958
/ 8

00:11:25.531
/ 8

00:11:41.404
/ 8

00:12:15.176
/ 8 00:45:26.069 15.8 00:08:40 8

9 258 WISKI Paweł MIŃSK
MAZOWIECKI brak

Masters II
1978-1969
– 9

00:10:25.673
/ 9

00:11:25.851
/ 9

00:11:53.861
/ 9

00:11:42.572
/ 9 00:45:27.957 15.8 00:08:42 7

10 256 BACHAŃSKI
Rafał Warszawa brak

Masters II
1978-1969
– 10

00:11:24.061
/ 12

00:11:32.838
/ 10

00:11:41.930
/ 10

00:11:55.196
/ 10 00:46:34.025 15.5 00:09:48 6

11 233 CHOJECKI
Michał Warszawa BRAK

Masters II
1978-1969
– 11

00:11:56.602
/ 13

00:12:01.345
/ 13

00:12:10.699
/ 12

00:11:59.046
/ 11 00:48:07.692 15 00:11:22 5

12 203 MIĘKUS
Tomasz Warszawa brak

Masters II
1978-1969
– 12

00:11:21.054
/ 10

00:11:57.846
/ 11

00:12:20.752
/ 11

00:12:38.476
/ 12 00:48:18.128 14.9 00:11:33 4

13 235 SACHARCZUK
Paweł Karczew brak

Masters II
1978-1969
– 13

00:11:21.089
/ 11

00:12:00.151
/ 12

00:12:56.859
/ 13

00:13:10.041
/ 13 00:49:28.140 14.6 00:12:43 4

14 237 GRUDNIEWSKI
Tomasz Otwock brak

Masters II
1978-1969
– 14

00:12:20.534
/ 14

00:12:28.684
/ 14

00:12:47.367
/ 14

00:12:27.295
/ 14 00:50:03.880 14.4 00:13:18 3

15 222 NAGÓRSKI
Dariusz Kwirynów Crazy Racing

Team
Masters II
1978-1969
– 15

00:13:47.676
/ 16

00:14:40.035
/ 15

00:15:57.226
/ 15

00:15:08.731
/ 15 00:59:33.668 12.1 00:22:48 3

16 292 KLUZ Tomasz Marki MCP BIKE
TEAM

Masters II
1978-1969
– 16

00:13:37.942
/ 15

00:15:29.348
/ 16

00:18:09.407
/ 16

00:16:45.998
/ 16 01:04:02.695 11.2 00:27:17 2
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